
THE 2008 MARITIME JUNIOR  
COMPETITIVE LEAGUE 

ENTRY FORM 

 
 

TIME 
 

LEAGUE FORMAT 

9 am – 10 am 
10 am – 12:30 pm 

12:30 pm – 1:00 pm 
1:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
3:30 pm – 4:45 pm 

Optional practice – 1st come, 1st serve 
Game # 1, with “on-ice coaching” 
Snack Break 
Game # 2, without “on-ice coaching” 
New this year! Video Analysis is available on Saturday,  
for 2 teams, on selected date(s), on a 1st come, 1st serve basis, 
by CCA certified 3rd level instructors, under the direction of 
NBCA Master Learning Facilitator, Brian Rice.  

 

SELECTS DATE(s) PLAY - YES or NO VIDEO ANALYSIS – YES or NO 

Saturday, Aug 30   

Sunday, Aug 31   

Monday, Sept 1   

Saturday, Sept 6   

Sunday, Sept 7   

Saturday, Sept 13   

Sunday, Sept 14   

Saturday, Sept 20   

Sunday, Sept 21   

Saturday, Sept 27   

Sunday, Sept 28   

Saturday, Oct 4   

Sunday, Oct 5   

Saturday, Oct 11   

Sunday, Oct 12   

Monday, Oct 13   

 
 

 
NAME: 

  
T-SHIRT SIZE 

 
SKIP: 

  

 
THIRD: 

  

 
SECOND: 

  

 
LEAD: 

  

 

 
COACH: 

 

 
EMAIL: 

 

 
PHONE: 

 

 



REGISTRATION DEADLINE: 
AUGUST 15, 2008 

 
 

REGISTRATION FEE: 
If a team chooses to play 4+ dates, the maximum cost is $240. 

If a team chooses to play less than 4 dates, cost will be $15 per player, per day. 
 

 
VIDEO ANALYSIS: 

$10 per player (do not send with the entry fee). 
 
 

SEND ENTRY FORM AND REGISTRATION FEE TO: 
CARMEN MARSHALL 

125 GOVERNMENT ROAD, 
RIVERVIEW NB E1B 2J2 

EMAIL: csmarsh@nbnet.nb.ca 
PHONE: (506) 386-7229 

 
 
 
 

mailto:csmarsh@nbnet.nb.ca

